

---

## articole sanitare

I.D.: 88913626

---

Data publicarii	31.10.23	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 156,27 RON - 156,27 RON

---

Descriere: ACE WC GEL 1 buc\*11.76 lei=11.76 lei FAIRY 1 buc\*5.88 lei=5.88 lei DETATRANT NUFAR 1 buc\*9.24 lei=9.24 lei CLOR ACE 1L 1 buc\*6.72 lei=6.72 lei CLIN GEAMURI POMPITA 1 buc\*10.08 lei BREF WC 2 buc\*15.96 lei=31.93 lei SUPORT SAPUN 1 buc\*8.40 lei=8.40 lei SACI MENAJ 3 buc\*2.52 lei=7.56 lei SACI MENAJ 60L 2 buc\*5.04 lei=10.08 lei SFOARA CINEPA 1 buc\*7.56 lei=7.56 lei FOLIE CONSTRUCTI 2 buc\*10.08 lei=20.17 lei BANDA MASCA 1 buc\*10.08 lei=10.08 lei KNAUF 5KG 1 buc\*16.81 lei=16.81 lei

---